Children’s menu

$10.00

CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
CHEESE BURGER AND CHIPS
FISH COCKTAILS AND CHIPS

Desserts
APPLE AND RHUBARB $8.00 $9.00
CRUMBLE
PASSION FRUIT $8.00 $9.00
CHEESECAKE
STICKY DATE PUDDING $8.00 $9.00
CADBURY MILK $8.00 $9.00

CHOCOLATE CAKE

All desserts are served with ice cream and
strawberry

BISTRO OPENING HOURS

MONDAY- TUESDAY AND SUNDAY
11.30am - 2.00pm

WEDNESDAY-
THURSDAY
11.30am - 8.00pm

FRIDAY- SATURDAY
11.30am - 8.30pm

Sunday Big Breakfast

Thursday Steak &

Rib Night

For all Function enquiries please call
our Functions Manager Heidi
PH: 9649 6255
functions@carnarvongolf.com.au
www.carnarvongolf.com.au

CARNARVON
GOLF CLUB

FAIRWAY
BRASSERIE

MENU
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Starters / Entree

Member Non member

GARLIC BREAD $4.50 $5.50
House made garlic butter on rosemary

panini

PLATE OF CHUNKY CHIPS $5.00 $6.00

BRUSHETTA

Vine ripened tomato, marinated Persian feta
cheese, basil and aged balsamic on toasted
garlic sour dough

$10.00 $12.00

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS

With a side salad and peanut sauce

$10.00 $12.00

DAILY SOUP $9.00 $11.00

BUFFALO WINGS (3) $7.00  $9.00

Burgers

Member Non member

BEEF BURGER $14.00 $16.00
Mexican style house made beef Pattie with

house pickled cucumbers, tomato slices,

lettuce and chipotle sauce served with

chunky chips

PERRI PERRI CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled chicken breast marinated in
Portuguese spices and grilled, cos lettuce,
sliced tomato, truffle mayo with chunky chips

$14.00 $16.00

PULLED PORK BURGER

Slow cooked in creole spices, with apple,
cabbage slaw and chipotle sauce served
with chunky chips

$15.00 $17.00

STEAK BURGER

Cos lettuce, tomato slices, caramelised
onions with BBQ sauce served with chunky
chips

$15.00 $17.00

Pizza

GARLIC AND CHEESE
Garlic paste, olive oil and shredded mozzarella
cheese

HAWAIIAN

Smoked ham, diced pineapple, mozzarella cheese
and house made napolitana sauce

PUMPKIN AND CHORIZO

Roast pumpkin, chorizo, feta cheese, caramelised
onions, mozzarella cheese and rocket on
napolitana sauce

VEGETARIAN

Button mushrooms, roasted bell peppers, green
olives sliced, rocket, feta cheese, mozzarella
cheese and napolitana sauce

Light Options

THAI GREEN PRAWNS

Thai infused flavors with coconut cream
on a bed of rice infused with cloves,
cardamom, cumin and roasted cashew
nuts

CALAMARI SALAD

Fresh flash fried with semi dried
tomatoes, green olives, wild rocket with
chilli, lime and ginger dressing

VEGETARIAN SALAD
Spiced pumpkin, lentils, goat cheese,
with rocket and aged balsamic glaze

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Baby cos lettuce, pan-fried bacon,
croutons, soft boiled egg and shaved
parmesan

CHICKEN LAKSA

Egg noodles, carrots, button mushrooms,
hint of chilli and kaffir lime leaves with
creamy coconut cream broth

LAMB KAFTA SKEWERS

House made in special herbs and spices
on middle eastern flavoured rice topped
with spiced yoghurt and trussed tomato

CHICKEN WRAP

Tender diced chicken thigh marinated on
Moroccan herbs and spices, sliced
tomato, cheese, baby cos lettuce and
mayonnaise served with chunky chips

Member

$10.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

Member

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

Non member

$12.00

$17.00

$19.00

$17.00

Non member

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00

$19.00

$17.00

$17.00

Mains

GRAIN FED RUMP 250gm

BLACK ANGUS PORTER HOUSE

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Freshly crumbed in fine bread crumbs

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Smoked ham, napolitana sauce and
mozzarella cheese

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD

CHORIZO LINGUINE

Chorizo sausage Baby spinach, chilli,
garlic, cherry tomatoes and shaved
parmesan

BOSCAIOLA LINGUINE

Diced bacon, mushrooms, spring onions
in a creamy garlic and white wine sauce

SHEPHERD’S PIE

Premium lamb mince, vegetables in rich
rosemary and thyme flavoured sauce,
topped with creamy mash, served with
salad and a bread roll

LAMB RUMP 200gm

Marinated in garlic and thyme with baby
beetroot, spinach, fetta and roasted kipfler
potatoes with minted red wine jus

$22.00

$26.00

$18.00

$16.00

$20.00

$17.00

Member
$20.00

$19.00

$19.00

$26.00

Member Non member

$24.00

$28.00

$20.00

$18.00

$22.00

$19.00

Non member

$22.00

$21.00

$21.00

$28.00



