Children's menu \$10.00

CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

CHEESE BURGER AND CHIPS

FISH COCKTAILS AND CHIPS

Children's meals include popper juice ice cream and fun novelty bag.

Desserts

APPLE AND RHUBARB \$8.00 \$9.00 CRUMBLE

PASSION FRUIT \$8.00 \$9.00

CHEESECAKE

STICKY DATE PUDDING \$8.00 \$9.00

CADBURY MILK \$8.00 \$9.00 CHOCOLATE CAKE

All desserts are served with ice cream and strawberry

BISTRO OPENING HOURS

MONDAY- TUESDAY AND SUNDAY
11.30am - 2.00pm

WEDNESDAY-

THURSDAY

11.30am - 8.00pm

FRIDAY- SATURDAY 11.30am - 8.30pm







Sunday Big Breakfast

Start your Sunday with a delicious Breakfast available 9am till 11am

Big Breakfast \$13.00 Continental Breakfast \$10 Kids Breakfast \$7 Pancakes \$9



Thursday Steak & Rib Night

220gm Rump Steak \$13.00

served with chips and salad and your choice of gravy, mushroom or pepper sauce

Full Rack of Succulent Ribs \$22.00





Roast of the day

Chef's roast available every Friday and Saturday Members \$16.00 Non Members \$18.00



For all Function enquiries please call our Functions Manager Heidi PH: 9649 6255 functions@carnarvongolf.com.au www.carnarvongolf.com.au

CARNARVON GOLF CLUB

FAIRWAY BRASSERIE



MENU

PHONE -9649 6255
FAX- 9749 4240
EMAIL info@carnarvon.com.au
www.carnarvongolf.com.au

Lunch and Dinner Menu

GARLIC BREAD House made garlic butter on rosemary panini	Member 1 \$4.50	Non member \$5.50
PLATE OF CHUNKY CHIPS	\$5.00	\$6.00
BRUSHETTA Vine ripened tomato, marinated Persian feta cheese, basil and aged balsamic on toasted garlic sour dough	\$10.00	\$12.00
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS With a side salad and peanut sauce	\$10.00	\$12.00
DAILY SOUP	\$9.00	\$11.00
BUFFALO WINGS (3)	\$7.00	\$9.00

	BUFFALO WINGS (3)	\$7.00	\$9.00
	<u>Burgers</u>		
	BEEF BURGER Mexican style house made beef Pattie with house pickled cucumbers, tomato slices, lettuce and chipotle sauce served with chunky chips	_	Non member \$16.00
	PERRI PERRI CHICKEN BURGER Grilled chicken breast marinated in Portuguese spices and grilled, cos lettuce, sliced tomato, truffle mayo with chunky chips	4	\$16.00
	PULLED PORK BURGER Slow cooked in creole spices, with apple, cabbage slaw and chipotle sauce served with chunky chips	\$15.00	\$17.00
	STEAK BURGER Cos lettuce, tomato slices, caramelised onions with BBQ sauce served with chunky chips	\$15.00	\$17.00
l			

<u>Pizza</u>	Member	Non men	nher	<u>Mains</u>	Member	Non member
GARLIC AND CHEESE Garlic paste, olive oil and shredded mozzarella cheese		\$12.00		GRAIN FED RUMP 250gm		\$24.00
HAWAIIAN Smoked ham, diced pineapple, mozzarella cheese and house made napolitana sauce		\$17.00		BLACK ANGUS PORTER HOUSE	•	\$28.00
PUMPKIN AND CHORIZO Roast pumpkin, chorizo, feta cheese, caramelised onions, mozzarella cheese and rocket on napolitana sauce	\$17.00	\$19.00		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Freshly crumbed in fine bread crumbs	\$18.00 \$16.00	\$20.00 \$18.00
VEGETARIAN Button mushrooms, roasted bell peppers, green olives sliced, rocket, feta cheese, mozzarella cheese and napolitana sauce	\$15.00	\$17.00		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Smoked ham, napolitana sauce and mozzarella cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
				BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD	\$17.00	\$19.00
Light Options	Member	Non mem	her			
THAI GREEN PRAWNS Thai infused flavors with coconut cream		\$16.00	1001	All of the above mains are served with your choice of chips and salad or		
on a bed of rice infused with cloves, cardamom, cumin and roasted cashew nuts		creamy mash and steamed vegetables Your Choice of Mushroom, Pep			oer or C	rayy
CALAMARI SALAD Fresh flash fried with semi dried		\$16.00		sauce		
tomatoes, green olives, wild rocket with chilli, lime and ginger dressing					Member	Non member
VEGETARIAN SALAD Spiced pumpkin, lentils, goat cheese, with rocket and aged balsamic glaze	\$14.00	\$16.00		CHORIZO LINGUINE Chorizo sausage Baby spinach, chilli, garlic, cherry tomatoes and shaved parmesan	\$20.00	\$22.00
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Baby cos lettuce, pan-fried bacon, croutons, soft boiled egg and shaved parmesan	\$15.00	\$17.00		BOSCAIOLA LINGUINE Diced bacon, mushrooms, spring onions in a creamy garlic and white wine sauce	\$19.00	\$21.00
CHICKEN LAKSA Egg noodles, carrots, button mushrooms, hint of chilli and kaffir lime leaves with creamy coconut cream broth	\$17.00	\$19.00		SHEPHERD'S PIE Premium lamb mince, vegetables in rich rosemary and thyme flavoured sauce, topped with creamy mash, served with salad and a bread roll	\$19.00	\$21.00
LAMB KAFTA SKEWERS House made in special herbs and spices on middle eastern flavoured rice topped with spiced yoghurt and trussed tomato	\$15.00	\$17.00		LAMB RUMP 200gm Marinated in garlic and thyme with baby beetroot, spinach, fetta and roasted kipfler potatoes with minted red wine jus	\$26.00	\$28.00
CHICKEN WRAP Tender diced chicken thigh marinated on Moroccan herbs and spices, sliced tomato, cheese, baby cos lettuce and mayonnaise served with chunky chips	\$15.00	\$17.00		Ask staff for vegetarian option (V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE	S	